
,19th November 
Till Tuesday 25th November 2025

Simba
Ghost Pops

100gr

Morning 
Crunch
Cereal
320gr

Bakers
Eet Sum Mor

200gr

Sparletta/
Schweppes

2lt

Delicious
Concentrate

Liquifruit
100% Fruit Juice Blend 

Bonle
Fresh Milk

Sasko
Premium

Bread 700gr

Eezee
Pasta

( Macaroni/
Spaghetti/ 

Elbows/ Fusili 
Screws/ Penne 

Rigate)
500gr

Trinco
Teabags

100's

Allsome
Long Grain
Parboiled 

Rice
10kg

Aakifah/
Royal Queen
Basmati Rice

5kg

9 18 24

14 49 54 23 14

19 26 99 99 144

99 99 99

99 99

99

99 49

99 99 99 99

41
21

99

99

9991099 1349
1lt

5lt

1lt

6x200ml Box

6x300ml Can

Sachet 1lt

Jug 2lt

Brown

White

Take Any 2 For

Cadbury Slab
Wholenut/

Mint Crisp/ Top 
Deck/ Dairy Milk 

55gr

Rama
Spread For 

Bread Tub 1kg

Surf
Hand Washing

Powder 3kg

Sasko
Cake Wheat 
Flour 10kg9 39 64 9999 99 99 99



10kg10kg 10kg 5lt

479

++ +

Golden Prestige Rice 10kg+
KO Super Maize 10kg+
Pro Cake Flour 10kg+

Goldenglo Oil 5lt

Golden Prestige Rice 10kg+
KO Super Maize 10kg+
Pro Cake Flour 10kg+

Goldenglo Oil 5lt+
Selati Brown Sugar 5kg+
Sheraz Sugar Beans 5kg

620

10kg 10kg 5lt5kg5kg

+++

400

10kg 10kg 10kg 5lt

Aunt Caroline Rice 10kg+
Nyala Super Maize 10kg+
Azam Cake Flour 10kg+

Helios Oil 5lt+++



Clover
Condensed

 Milk
385gr

29.99 29.99

29.99

59.99

39.99

11.99

54.99

22.99

9.99

64.99

15.99

Snowflake
Easy Mix

500gr

Royal
Baking 
Powder
200gr

Nestle
Milo Rtd
6x200ml

La Italiana
Peanut Butter

400gr

Melrose
Bottle Spread

400gr

Sunshine
 Bread
700gr

Panbake
Chelsea

Buns
1x1

Panbake
Jam 

Turnover
4x110.99

Brown

White

18.99

Super Gold
Cocoa 
Powder
500gr

22.99

Hugos
Mix Fruit Jam

450gr

Clover
Caramel 
Cream
360gr

Nespray
400gr



21.99

Clover
Creamel
750gr

Phendula
Tips Teabags

100's 27.99

Freshpak
Rooibos

40's

29.99
44.99

Nestle
Milo Pouch

250gr

42.99

Ricoffy
Tin

100gr



21.99

Nyala
Porridge

1kg

Kelloggs
Corn Flakes

500gr

25.99

39.99 12.99

19.99

Fritos
120gr

Willards
Flings/

Cheese Curls
150gr

Willards
Cheas Naks

135gr

Jungle
 Oats
500gr

15.99

Nutro
Special Cracker

200gr

Nutro
Creams
82.5gr

10.99 15
Take Any 3 For



Supergold
Masoor

1kg

9.99

18.99

27.99

23.99

Supergold
Sugar Beans

Supergold
Popcorn Seed

500gr

Supergold
Yellow Split

Peas

11.99
1kg

2kg

1kg

500gr

13.99



La Italiana
Creamstyle
Sweetcorn

425gr

Saldanha
Pilchards

400gr

8.49

13.99 15.99

15.99

Lucky Star
Pilchards

400gr

La Italiana
Tomato & Onion 

Mix
410gr

10.99

Sailors
Tuna
170gr

Lucky Star
Corned Meat

300gr

13.99

Everyday/ Tomco
Baked Beans

 410gr

Everyday
Butter Beans

400gr

27.99 16.99

24.99 22.99 25.99

Rhodes
Chakalaka

410gr

Sailors
Middlecut

400gr

Rhodes
Baked Beans

 410gr

11.99

Lucky Star
Baked Beans

 410gr



La Italiana
Hot Sauce

88ml

9.99

15.99

27.99

27.99

21.99

19.99

Clover
Mayonnaise

750gr

Supreme
Sauce
250ml

Wellington
Tomato
Ketchup
700ml

Knorrox
Cubes
24's

Knorrox
Soya Bag

400gr

Knorrox 
Soup Bag

400gr

49.99 87.99

Delite
Bombay Mix 

Masala
500gr

Nandos
Seasonke

200gr

Sunspice
Paprika

1kg

17.99

Knorr
Cook In Bag

35gr

17.99

32.99



36.99

Bombay Walla
Okra Cut

400gr

Rainbow
Mix Portions

199.99

164.99
4kg

5kg

26.99

Harvestime
Country Mix

900gr

23.99

Frys
Chicken Style

Burger
320gr

82.99
2kg

47.99

McCains
Slap Chips

1kg

Natures Garden
Mixed Veg

900gr

34.99 49.99

The Puff Man
Pastry
500gr



A Grade Beef
Chuck/Brisket/ Blade

 Uncooked
Per Kg

A Grade Beef
 Short/ Prime Rib

Uncooked
Per Kg

Choice Wors
Uncooked

Per Kg

99

 
Bushcamp/ 

Chakalaka Wors
Uncooked

Per Kg

A Grade Bulk
Stewing Beef

Uncooked
Per Kg

20499

Offers Valid Till 25th November 2025

99

Fresh
Whole Birds
Uncooked

3x1

13999

109

5999 5999

Ox Liver 
Uncooked

Per Kg

89

99

99

99

A Grade Beef
Mince

Uncooked
Per Kg

99 99

99 99

114

 Chicken 
Leg Quarters

Uncooked
Per Kg

A Grade Beef
Rump Steak
Uncooked

Per Kg



Goldi
Crumbed 
Chicken
Burger
960gr

I & J
Beefers
Original

2kg

Parmalat
Cheese Slices

200gr

44.99

64.99

69.99 89.99 199.99

I & J 
Light & Crispy

500gr

Vejoy
Traditional/

Tikka Sausages
320gr

69.99

Rainbow
Polony

1kg

52.99

31.99

I & J 
Fish Fingers

600gr



22.99

 Blossom
Lite Brick

500gr

19.99

13.99

Spring Meadow
Fresh Cream

250ml

26.99 21.99 17.99

Krush
Fruit Juice

1.5lt

21.99

Oros
Juice
1lt

Bonle
Yoghurt

1kg

Parmalat
Smooth/ Kids

Yogurt
6x100gr

Underberg
Full Cream Maas

2lt

Aquelle
Still Water

5lt

31.9912.99

Corden Blue
Butter Flavored
70% Fat Spread

500gr

21.99

Yogo Fun
450gr

Tropika/ Krush
Cans

300ml

11.99

Romi
Margarine Tub

1kg

22.99

26.99

Mr Orange
Squash

2lt

19.99

Pure Joy
Fruit Juice

1lt

Rama
Original Tub

1kg

54.99



Selati
 White Sugar

Huletts
 White Sugar

Selati
 Brown Sugar

54.99

104.99

209.99

55.99

214.99

99.99

194.99

2.5kg

5kg

10kg

10kg

5kg

10kg

2.5kg

5kg

10kg

89.99

179.99

Super Gold/ 
Valley Harvest
Brown Sugar

2kg

39.99

179.99

Golden 
Prestige/ Real
 White Sugar

10kg



5kg

10kg

Pro
Cake Wheat

 Flour 

Bakerite
Cake Wheat 

Flour 
10kg

Sasko
Cake Wheat

 Flour 

95.99

97.99

97.99

59.99

2.5kg

32.99
5kg

65.99
10kg

114.99

Azam
Cake Wheat

 Flour 

29.99
2.5kg

2.5kg

5kg

10kg

55.99

27.99



Ko
Super Maize

Ingonyama
Super Maize

167.99

67.99

57.99

87.99

217.99

69.99

169.99

38.99

37.99
5kg

10kg

25kg

5kg

10kg

25kg

5kg

10kg

25kg

Nyala
Super Maize

99.99

249.99

10kg

25kg

White Star
Super Maize

Sheraz/ 
Supergold

Sugar Beans

239.99
10kg

119.99
5kg

99.99
4kg



Golden Delight 
Long Grain

 Parboiled Rice

Allsome 
Long Grain 

Parboiled Rice
10kg

Spekko Blue 
Long Grain 

Parboiled  Rice

Aunt Caroline 
Long Grain 

Parboiled Rice
10kg

267.99

99.99

95.99
10kg

25kg

5kg

10kg

25kg

44.99

87.99

221.99

Tri Star 
Long Grain 

Parboiled Rice

Golden Delight 
Long Grain 

Parboiled Rice

5kg

57.99
10kg

107.99

109.99

49.99

25.99

 Royal Queen 
Sella  

Basmati Rice
5kg

20kg

224.99

99.99

2kg

5kg

2kg

22.99

Golden Prestige
 Long Grain  Parboiled Rice

99.99

2kg

5kg
49.99

10kg
95.99

20kg

193.99
25kg

239.99

Thokoza Long
 Grain Parboiled Rice

Aakifah
Sella 

Basmati Rice
5kg

5kg

10kg

25kg

47.99

87.99

221.99

Festive 
Long Grain 

Parboiled Rice

134.99

20kg

193.99
25kg

239.99

 
La Jawab

Sella
 Basmati Rice 

5kg

129.99

Mehboob
White 

 Basmati Rice 
5kg

29.99
5kg

74.99
10kg

129.99



Helios
Pure Sunflower

 Oil

4lt

D'lite
Pure Cooking Oil

Sunola
Cooking Oil

2lt

58.99
141.99

5lt

Goldenglo
Pure Sunflower

 Oil

5lt

2lt

55.99

Sunfoil
Palm Oil

20lt

564.99

Snaxol
100% Palm Oil

20lt

 Golden 
Crisp

Palm Oil
20lt

564.99

129.99

65.99
2lt

497.99

5lt

154.99154.99
5lt

65.99
2lt

Sunfoil
Pure Sunflower 

Oil

139.99
5lt

59.99
2lt

Banquet
Pure Cooking Oil

5lt

135.99

2lt

5lt
64.99
144.99

Sunseed
Pure Sunflower

 Oil



26.99

Aquafresh
Toothpaste

( Herbal/
Lemon Mint/
Mild & Minty)

100ml

16.99

13.99

Flodent
Toothpaste

Charcoal
100ml

44.99

Angie
Bubble Bath

2lt

Glyco Lemon
Shampoo/ 
Conditioner

400ml

16.99

Aquafresh
Family Medium

Toothbrush
1x1

59.9927.99

Gentle
Magic Cream Jar

50ml

31.99

Lil Lets
Tampons
Multipack

20's

21.99

Shield
Roll On
50ml

34.99

Shield
Deodrant

150ml

59.99

Germol
Antiseptic 

Liquid
500ml

Nivea
Cream Soft 

Tube
75ml

49.99

42.99 24.99

Clere
Hand & Body

Lotion
200ml

31.99

Gentle Magic
Soap
100gr

37.99

Dentitex
Mouth Wash

500ml

Oral B
Dental Floss

1x1

10.9979.99

Germol
Soap
175gr

9.99

Bodidoc
Tissue Oil

200ml

19.99 14.99

Vaseline
Petroleum

Jelly
100ml

Clere 
Pure

Glycerine
100ml

16.99

Bodidoc
Aqueous
500ml

Clere
Cream
300ml



Loving Touch
Go Twin Blades

5's

14.99

Kotex
Pads
8's

16.99

Be Beautiful
Yaki Braid

Pre- Stretched
#1/ #350

1x1

29.99

Isoplus
Oil Sheen
Hairspray

240ml

12.99

Dove
Cotton Buds

100's

11.99

14.99 37.99 32.99

Black Series
Super Black

30ml

Restore
Relaxer 

Regular/ Super
125ml

Panado
Blister Box

24's

26.99

Gynaguard
Pantyliners

40's

34.99 74.99 59.99

Woodwards
Gripe Water

150ml

Medlemon
Sachets

8's

Himalaya
Bonnisan

120ml



Marltons
Dewormer

50ml

69.99

39.99

Marltons
Tick & Flea

Powder
100gr

Qualipet
Award Animal

Shampoo
1lt

44.99



13.99

Purity
Pouch
110ml

Nestum
200gr

Sunfree
Baby Diapers

50's

Purity
Baby Bum 

Cream
100ml

24.99

19.99

Just For Baby
Powder
200gr

Johnsons &
Johnsons

Baby Soap
175gr

Sunfree
Baby Wipes

80's

26.99

17.99

44.99

74.99 109.99

Drynaps
Value Pack

Diapers
1x1



Mr Sheen
Dishwasher
Rinse Aid

400ml

Chemico
Liqui-Cleen

750ml

Harpic
White & 

Shine
750ml

Rave
Laundry 

Soap
500gr

Vanish
Super Bar

75gr

21.99

Kiwi Kleen
Tile Cleaner

750ml

Jeyes
Homeguard

750ml

34.99

Kiwi Kleen
All Purpose

Cleaner
1lt

Goldenglo
Dishwashing

Liquid
750ml

Albex
Bleach
1.5lt

Maq
Fabric 

Softener
500ml

22.9910.9913.99 67.99

Sunlight
Auto Washing

Powder
2kg

21.99 17.99 31.99

29.99 29.9944.99

Tango
Aerosol
300ml

Mr Sheen
Multisurface

Cleaner
300ml

Mr Sheen
Pine Gel
750ml

24.99 24.99 14.99 24.99

Doom
Insecticide
Spray(Excl
Destroyer)

180ml

69.99

Repel
Insect 

Repellant
Spray
150ml



Newden
Madubula

Disinfectant
200ml

Plush
 Max Shoe Polish

100ml

19.99

79.99 21.99

14.99

Daisy Soft
Virgin Toilet Paper

2 Ply 18's

Newden
White Candles 

300gr



Broom
Whisk Medium

Flagged
1x1

24.99

Mop
Jumbo

1x1

Foam
Cup

25x250ml

Paper
Plate
50's

Foam
Container 

20/25/30/31
75's

31.99

9.99

19.99

45.99



Nakoda 
Maharaja

Picnic Basket 
Mini
1x1

Pyramid
Tumbler Set

LN-10T
6's

32.99

24.99

10.99

Dinner
Plate Clear

9"

169.99

Zebra
Pot

 13lt

29.99

29.99

Otima
Helmet Bin

12lt



SR
Switch Plug

4x4
Double

Blutech
Fan Horn

18" (5 Blade)

31.99

319.99

189.99

259

Elektron
Extension Cords

10M

2899

Defy
Chest Freezer

DMF511
1x1

249

Illumin8
Flood Light

150w

Blutech
Fan Industrial
18" (3 Blade)

Offers Valid  19th-25th November 2025


